Joseph

Hayek, Buffalo Territory SPEC Manager

(716) 961-5526

joseph.p.hayek@irs.gov

Cheryl (Carrington) Little Buffalo FAX:
(336) 574-6440 | Albany FAX:
| Cheryl.Carrington@irs.gov Hartford FAX:

County Tax Consultant | Office Phone Number Mobile Number ~ E-mail Address
New York
Albany William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William.A.Morrow@IRS.gov
Allegany Allison Stefanik (716) 961-5248 (716) 225-6469 Allison.M.Stefanik@irs.gov
Broome Paul Usinski (716) 961-5644 (716) 818-5606 Paul.F.Usinski@irs.gov
Cattaraugus Allison Stefanik (716) 961-5248 (716) 225-6469 Allison.M.Stefanik@irs.gov
Cayuga Allison Stefanik (716) 961-5248 (716) 225-6469 Allison.M.Stefanik@irs.gov
Chautauqua Allison Stefanik (716) 961-5248 (716) 225-6469 Allison.M.Stefanik@irs.gov
Chemung Paul Usinski (716) 961-5644 (716) 818-5606 Paul.F.Usinski@irs.gov
Chenango Patricia Faulkner (518)-242-5443 (518) 378-1157 Patricia.D.Faulkner@irs.gov
Clinton Kathy McNulty (518)-242-5447 (518) 378-1155 Kathleen.L McNulty@irs.gov
Columbia William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William A Morrow@IRS .gov
Cortland Paul Usinski (716) 961-5644 (716) 818-5606 Paul.F.Usinski@irs.gov
Delaware Patricia Faulkner (518)-242-5443 (518) 378-1157 Patricia.D.Faulkner@irs.gov
Dutchess William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William.A.Morrow®IRS .gov
Erie Marie Mesmer (716) 961-5642 (716) 392-3502 Marie Mesmer@irs.gov
Essex Kathy McNulty (518)-242-5447 (518) 378-1155 Kathleen.L.McNulty@irs.gov
Franklin Kathy McNulty (518)-242-5447 (518) 378-1155 {Kathleen.L.McNulty@irs.gov
Fulton Alines (Ally) Diaz (860) 594-9245 N/A Alines.Diaz@irs.gov
Genesee Marie Mesmer (716) 961-5642 (716) 392-3502 Marie. Mesmer@irs.gov
Greene William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William A Morrow@IRS .gov
Hamilton William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William.A.Morrow@®IRS.gov
Herkimer Alines (Ally) Diaz . (860) 594-9245 N/A Alines.Diaz@irs.gov
Jefferson Patricia Faulkner (518)-242-5443 (518) 378-1157 Patricia.D.Faulkner@irs.gov
Lewis Patricia Faulkner (518)-242-5443 (518) 378-1157 Patricia.D.Faulkner@irs.gov
Livingston Marie Mesmer (716) 961-5642 (716) 392-3502 Marie. Mesmer@irs.gov
Madison Patricia Faulkner (518)-242-5443 (518) 378-1157 Patricia.D.Faulkner@irs.gov
Monroe Paul Usinski (716) 961-5644 (716) 818-5606 Paul.F.Usinski@irs.gov
Montgomery Alines (Ally) Diaz (860) 594-9245 N/A Alines Diaz@irs.gov B
Niagara Marie Mesmer (716) 961-5642 (716) 392-3502 Marie.Mesmer@irs.gov
Oneida Alines (Ally) Diaz (860) 594-9245 N/A Alines Diaz@irs.gov
Onondaga Paul Usinski (716) 961-5644 (716) 818-5606 Paul.F.Usinski@irs.gov
Ontario Paul Usinski (716) 961-5644 (716) 818-5606 Paul.F.Usinski@irs.gov
Orange William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William.A.Morrow@IRS.gov
Orleans Marie Mesmer (716) 961-5642 (716) 392-3502 Marie.Mesmer@irs.gov
Oswego Patricia Faulkner (518)-242-5443 (518) 378-1157 Patricia.D.Faulkner@irs.gov
Otsego Patricia Faulkner (518)-242-5443 (518) 378-1157 Patricia.D.Faulkner@irs.gov
Putnam William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William.A.Morrow@IRS.gov
Rensselaer William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William.A.Morrow@IRS.gov
Saint Lawrence Kathy McNulty (518)-242-5447 (518) 378-1155 Kathleen.L. McNulty@irs.gov
Saratoga William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William.A.Morrow@IRS.gov
Schenectady William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William.A.Morrow@IRS.gov
Schoharie William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William.A. Morrow@®IRS.gov
Schuyler Paul Usinski (716) 961-5644 (716) 818-5606 Paul.F.Usinski@irs.gov
Seneca Allison Stefanik (716) 961-5248 (716) 225-6469 Allison.M.Stefanik@irs.gov
Steuben Paul Usinski (716) 961-5644 (716) 818-5606 Paul.F.Usinski@irs.gov
Sullivan William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William A.Morrow@IRS.gov
Tioga Paul Usinski (716) 961-5644 (716) 818-5606 Paul.F Usinski@irs.gov
Tompkins Paul Usinski (716) 961-5644 (716) 818-5606 Paul.F Usinski@®irs.gov
Ulster William Morrow (860)-594-9246 (860) 519-4928 William.A.Morrow@IRS.gov
Warren Kathy McNulty (518)-242-5447 (518) 378-1155 Kathleen.L.McNulty@irs.gov
Washington Kathy McNulty (518)-242-5447 (518) 378-1155 Kathleen.L McNulty@irs.gov
Wayne Allison Stefanik (716) 961-5248 (716) 225-6469 Allison.M.Stefanik@irs.gov
)

Wyoming

Marie Mesmer

(716) 961-5642

(716) 392-3502

Marie.Mesmer@irs.gov




